
ONIGIM 2017 Sibiu

Profesori însoţitori grupuri
Judeţ Profesor Telefon E-mail Hotel-Pensiune

Bucureşti Păltinean Mihaela 0722911295 mpaltineanu@yahoo.com Parc

Dragan Marcel 0735 54 88 11 marceldraganro@yahoo.com Parc

Sofron Otilia 751281718 otilia.sofron@gmail.com Parc

Armenciu Claudia 724050521 claudia.armenciu@gmail.com Parc

Arges Ticiu Diana 723906913 diana.ticiu@gmail.com Dumbrava

Bacău Petrut Mirela 0731711066 /0745890105 mirelapetrut@yahoo.com Parc

Bihor Dragan Andra (74) 492-3052 andracotirlea@yahoo.com Grand

Bistriţa Ignat Bianca (77) 403-7221 bianca262001@yahoo.com Parc

Brăila Dragan Andra (74) 492-3052 andracotirlea@yahoo.com Grand

Botoşani Stanese Carmen 771474006 carmen.stanese@yahoo.com Parc

Braşov Stanese Carmen 771474006 carmen.stanese@yahoo.com Parc

Buzău Calin Victor 0744769947 / 0784203094 calinvaad@yahoo.com Grand

Călăraşi Sibişan Madalina 0723327700 madalina.sibisan@gmail.com Dumbrava

Cluj Sacarelis Daniela 41212873 disacarelis@yahoo.com Parc

Constanţa Solomon Doina 0729/107187 doina_solomon@yahoo.com Parc

Dîmboviţa Demian Corneliu 746243404 corneliu.demian@yahoo.com Parc

Dolj Luca Marcel (74) 577-1968 lmark2002@yahoo.com Dumbrava

Galaţi Petruţ Mirela 0731711066 /0745890105 mirelapetrut@yahoo.com Parc

Gorj Sacarelis Daniela 41212873 disacarelis@yahoo.com Parc

Giurgiu Demian Corneliu 746243404 corneliu.demian@yahoo.com Parc

Hunedoara Demco Andreea 0723530808 andreea_demco@yahoo.com Apolo

Iaşi Adam Ioana 745032630 ioanaad2000@yahoo.com Apolo

Ilfov Păltinean Mihaela 0722911295 mpaltineanu@yahoo.com Parc

Mehedinţi Demco Andreea 0723530808 andreea_demco@yahoo.com Apolo

Maramureş Ignat Bianca (77) 403-7221 bianca262001@yahoo.com Parc

Mureş Canţer Maria (74) 116-9507 mcanter10@yahoo.com Grand

Neamţ Sibişan Madalina 0723327700 madalina.sibisan@gmail.com Dumbrava

Olt Moraru Simona 745580038 simona.morariu@gmail.com Grand

Prahova Luca Marcel (74) 577-1968 lmark2002@yahoo.com Dumbrava

Sălaj Richea Adriana 741121511 adriana_szocs@yahoo.com Parc

Satu Mare Popa Virginia 741-2589 virginia2806@yahoo.com Ileana

Suceava Sibişan Madalina 0723327700 madalina.sibisan@gmail.com Dumbrava

Timiş Popa Virginia (74) 125-8887 virginia2806@yahoo.com Ileana

Vâlcea Richea Adriana 741121511 adriana_szocs@yahoo.com Parc

Vaslui Adam Ioana 745032630 ioanaad2000@yahoo.com Apolo
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